51
Electric Strikes
The durable,
fire rated surface
mounted solution.
The HES 9500 Series Electric Strike is a three
hour fire rated, surface mounted electric
strike designed to accommodate rim exit

• 450 mA at 12 VDC/250 mA at 24 VDC
Dimensions
How to Order
Series Finish Option (s)
9500 – 630 – LBM
9500  Surface-Mounted Electric Strike for
3/4" Pullman Rim Exit Devices, fire
rated; no faceplates required
605  Bright Brass LBM  Latchbolt Monitor
606  Satin Brass LBSM Latchbolt Strike Monitor
612  Satin Bronze
613  Bronze Toned
613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze Powder
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
HES 9500 Surface Mounted Electric Strike
3/4"
[19mm]